
TRANSIT COMMITTEE - Third Quarter Outlook (January 1, 2025 through March 31, 2025)

Committee Date  Item Description Estimated Value Division 

January 9, 2025 None

February 13, 2025 Sole Source Agreement for Hydrogen Fueling Station-
Operation, Maintenance, and Fuel Delivery

$2,460,000 Operations

Amendment to Agreement for Project Management
Consulting Services for OC Streetcar

$4,783,234 Capital Programs

Amendment to Agreement for Construction
Management Services for OC Streetcar

$6,917,430 Capital Programs

Amendment to Cooperative Agreement with Orange
County Audit Achievement Center for Provision of
Special Transit Services

$1,634,075 Operations

March 13, 2025 Agreement for Lease and Full Service of Bus Tires $12,260,445  Operations 

Construction Contract Change Orders for the OC
Streetcar Project

$2,000,000 Capital Programs

Page 1 of 1

ATTACHMENT D


	Transit



